
Market Lamb Show 
Eddy Expo 

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 

Dorper  
 Class 01  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Klanclie Conklin Cottonwood 4-H Champion Dorper  
2 Stella Rand Cottonwood 4-H   
3 Chloe Jefferson Blue Jeans & Boots   
4 Dillon Lopez Zia Sharp Shooters   
5 Jacelyn Lopez Zia Sharp Shooters   
6 Mattie Cooksey Loving FFA   

 Class 02  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Gracie Rand Artesia FFA Reserve Dorper  
2 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers   
3 Summer Crook Artesia FFA   
4 Mikayla Jefferson Blue Jeans & Boots   
5 Olivia Jefferson Blue Jeans & Boots   
6 Mattie Cooksey Loving FFA   

Speckle Face  
 Class 01  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Bryce Bain Artesia FFA Reserve Speckle Face  
2 Aiden Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
3 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers   
4 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
5 Mattie Cooksey Loving FFA   
6 Jack Jurva Kountry Klovers   

 Class 02 ············· 6 Head 
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers Champion Speckle Face  
2 Kyla Hughes Kountry Klovers   
3 Aiden Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
4 Addysen Folmar Artesia FFA   
5 Dillon Lopez Zia Sharp Shooters   
6 Colton Sandmann Cottonwood 4-H   



Market Lamb Show 
Eddy Expo 

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 
 
Blackface  
 Class 01  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers   
2 Auston Worden Kountry Klovers   
3 Klanclie Conklin Cottonwood 4-H   
4 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA   
5 Mason McCullough Loving 4-H   
6 Kynley McCullough Loving FFA   
7 Jackson Kidd Kountry Kids   
8 Cole Kincaid Artesia FFA   
9 Jacelyn Lopez Zia Sharp Shooters   
10 John Kidd Kountry Klovers   

 Class 02  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Kaylin Klein Artesia FFA Champion Division 1  
2 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA   
3 Bryce Bain Artesia FFA   
4 Stella Rand Cottonwood 4-H   
5 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA   
6 Jonah Pope Kountry Klovers   
7 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA   
8 Maddisun Mancha Cottonwood 4-H   
9 Brenna Van Soest Kountry Klovers   
10 Baylee Denison Cottonwood 4-H   
11 Ashlyn Hayes Loving 4-H   
12 Payton Putman Kountry Klovers   
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Blackface  
 Class 03  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Kaylin Klein Artesia FFA Reserve Division 1  
2 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA   
3 Fallon Avery Artesia FFA   
4 Braden Fuentes Artesia FFA   
5 Klanclie Conklin Cottonwood 4-H   
6 Alexis Benton Artesia FFA   
7 Clay Kincaid Penasco 4-H   
8 JW Necaise Artesia FFA   
9 Malee Phillips Kountry Klovers   
10 Kathryn Heath Kountry Klovers   
11 Jacelyn Lopez Zia Sharp Shooters   
12 John King Kountry Klovers   

 Class 04  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Bryce Bain Artesia FFA Reserve Division 2  Reserve Champion 
2 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA   
3 Braden Fuentes Artesia FFA   
4 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
5 Auston Worden Kountry Klovers   
6 Aubry Putman Kountry Klovers   
7 Gavyn Wages Loving 4-H   
8 Hailey Martin Carlsbad FFA   
9 JW Necaise Artesia FFA   
10 Baylee Denison Cottonwood 4-H   
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Blackface  
 Class 05  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Klanclie Conklin Cottonwood 4-H   
2 Fallon Avery Artesia FFA   
3 Alexis Benton Artesia FFA   
4 Stephanie Bejarano Artesia FFA   
5 Maddisun Mancha Cottonwood 4-H   
6 Tye Martinez Loving 4-H   
7 Jack Jurva Kountry Klovers   
8 James King Kountry Klovers   
9 Hailey Martin Carlsbad FFA   
10 Morgan Phillips Kountry Klovers   
11 Kathryn Heath Kountry Klovers   

 Class 06  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Kaylin Klein Artesia FFA Champion Division 2 Grand Champion 
2 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H   
3 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
4 Auston Worden Kountry Klovers   
5 Payton Putman Kountry Klovers   
6 Colton Sandmann Cottonwood 4-H   
7 Gavyn Wages Loving 4-H   
8 Morgan Phillips Kountry Klovers   
9 Gavyn Wages Loving 4-H   
10 Mattie Cooksey Loving FFA   
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Blackface  
 Class 07  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Braden Fuentes Artesia FFA   
2 Aiden Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
3 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H   
4 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H   
5 Trevor Pope Kountry Klovers   
6 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H   
7 Aubry Putman Kountry Klovers   
8 Kelly Jurva Kountry Klovers   
9 Auston Worden Kountry Klovers   
10 Trevor Pope Kountry Klovers   
11 Cole Kincaid Artesia FFA   

 Class 08  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Stephanie Bejarano Artesia FFA Reserve Division 3   
2 Alexis Benton Artesia FFA   
3 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers   
4 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers   
5 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers   
6 Addysen Folmar Artesia FFA   
7 Brayden Hughes Kountry Klovers   
8 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H   
9 Fallon Avery Artesia FFA   
10 Morgan Phillips Kountry Klovers   
11 Clay Kincaid Penasco 4-H   
12 Malee Phillips Kountry Klovers   
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Blackface  
 Class 09  

Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Kaylin Klein Artesia FFA Champion Division 3   
2 Addysen Folmar Artesia FFA   
3 Addysen Folmar Artesia FFA   
4 Gracie Rand Artesia FFA   
5 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers   
6 Tye Martinez Loving 4-H   
7 Reagan Van Soest Kountry Klovers   
8 Baylee Denison Cottonwood 4-H   
9 JW Necaise Artesia FFA   
10 Kelly Jurva Kountry Klovers   
11 Dilon Wright Cottonwood 4-H   

 


